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Anlage
Hallacker 2, 73669 Lichtenwald

Sportwart/in
Uhlig, Marian
T 017620176161 frechkerl42@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reiser, Peter
peterreiser@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Mats Hammelehle
m 0173 6568536; Uli.h@mmelehle.de
KIDs-Cup U12 2 (4er)
MF: Tobias Bahr

m 0162 9651269; Maria.Baer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Feifer, Annika
Rétscher, Hannah
Rittershofen, Rebecca
Hammelehle, Mats
Rilling, Jana

Bahr, Tobias

Rose, Isabel
Mangold, Madlen
Ziegler, Celine

Kurz, Lena
Eberspécher, Emma
Munz, Ella

Reiser, Marlene
Hermann, Charlie
Cramer, Sasha
Munz, Lisann

Grill, Luca

Hofflin, Sophia
Juroszek, Magdalena
Weiler, Luisa
Eberspécher, Lenie
Kilgus, Jana

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20950312
20800588
20950311
10904879
21053189
10824134
20953281
20951813
20805278
20805279
20953002
21101440
20805450
20953108
21053190
20953003
11087280
21055428
21101437
21101436
21201229
21053297

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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